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series 12-16 TONNES (OLD RANGE)

System No.: 150200113

Type
5.308.040 »CHno
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WB 3600, 3900

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Baumuster

616.105
617.003
617.106
617.107

Front pipe Silencer Tail pipe
N.A 50217 50218 52162 50360 53659
620.490.0365 617.492.0008 616.490.2320 669.490.0101 616.492.1714
620.492.0008 617.490.0301
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Mounting Parts

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
50919 50903 50810 50827 99775 50877

302.490.0080 620.997.0490 620.492.0840 071.555.075.502 617.490.0041

442.492.0080 620.490.0840 616.491.0040

669.490.0041
0 O ¢ & \)
7. 8. 9. 10. 1. 12. 13.
51835 50809 50880 50871 50867 50910 50968
619.492.0241 381.492.0082 617.491.1216 616.492.0941 617.491.1316 384.987.7140 383.492.1841
617.492.0141 301.492.0382 617.492.3441 001.987.9640
0201.175.00 001.987.5340
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